
5860,8 12 70329,61 
     

        

        

Εισόδημα από Εισόδημα έως 
Ποσοστό 
Έκπτωσης Εισφορά Έκπτωση Τελικό Μηνιαία Εισφορά Ετήσια Εισφορά 

0 7033 0% 157,95 0,00 157,95 157,95 1895,39 

7033 13000 50% 134,01 67,00 67,00 224,95 2699,45 

13000,01 14000 49% 22,46 11,00 11,45 236,41 2836,89 

14000,01 15000 48% 22,46 10,78 11,68 248,09 2977,03 

15000,01 16000 47% 22,46 10,56 11,90 259,99 3119,86 

16000,01 17000 46% 22,46 10,33 12,13 272,12 3265,39 

17000,01 18000 45% 22,46 10,11 12,35 284,47 3413,61 

18000,01 19000 44% 22,46 9,88 12,58 297,04 3564,53 

19000,01 20000 43% 22,46 9,66 12,80 309,85 3718,15 

20000,01 21000 42% 22,46 9,43 13,03 322,87 3874,45 

21000,01 22000 41% 22,46 9,21 13,25 336,12 4033,46 

22000,01 23000 40% 22,46 8,98 13,47 349,60 4195,16 

23000,01 24000 39% 22,46 8,76 13,70 363,30 4359,55 

24000,01 25000 38% 22,46 8,53 13,92 377,22 4526,64 

25000,01 26000 37% 22,46 8,31 14,15 391,37 4696,42 

26000,01 27000 36% 22,46 8,08 14,37 405,74 4868,90 

27000,01 28000 35% 22,46 7,86 14,60 420,34 5044,07 

28000,01 29000 34% 22,46 7,64 14,82 435,16 5221,94 

29000,01 30000 33% 22,46 7,41 15,05 450,21 5402,50 

30000,01 31000 32% 22,46 7,19 15,27 465,48 5585,76 

31000,01 32000 31% 22,46 6,96 15,50 480,98 5771,71 

32000,01 33000 30% 22,46 6,74 15,72 496,70 5960,36 

33000,01 34000 29% 22,46 6,51 15,95 512,64 6151,71 

34000,01 35000 28% 22,46 6,29 16,17 528,81 6345,74 

35000,01 36000 27% 22,46 6,06 16,39 545,21 6542,48 

36000,01 37000 26% 22,46 5,84 16,62 561,83 6741,90 

37000,01 38000 25% 22,46 5,61 16,84 578,67 6944,03 

38000,01 39000 24% 22,46 5,39 17,07 595,74 7148,85 



39000,01 40000 23% 22,46 5,17 17,29 613,03 7356,36 

40000,01 41000 22% 22,46 4,94 17,52 630,55 7566,57 

41000,01 42000 21% 22,46 4,72 17,74 648,29 7779,47 

42000,01 43000 20% 22,46 4,49 17,97 666,26 7995,07 

43000,01 44000 19% 22,46 4,27 18,19 684,45 8213,36 

44000,01 45000 18% 22,46 4,04 18,42 702,86 8434,35 

45000,01 46000 17% 22,46 3,82 18,64 721,50 8658,03 

46000,01 47000 16% 22,46 3,59 18,86 740,37 8884,41 

47000,01 48000 15% 22,46 3,37 19,09 759,46 9113,48 

48000,01 49000 14% 22,46 3,14 19,31 778,77 9345,25 

49000,01 50000 13% 22,46 2,92 19,54 798,31 9579,71 

50000,01 51000 12% 22,46 2,69 19,76 818,07 9816,87 

51000,01 52000 11% 22,46 2,47 19,99 838,06 10056,72 

52000,01 53000 10% 22,46 2,25 20,21 858,27 10299,27 

53000,01 54000 9% 22,46 2,02 20,44 878,71 10544,51 

54000,01 55000 8% 22,46 1,80 20,66 899,37 10792,45 

55000,01 56000 7% 22,46 1,57 20,89 920,26 11043,08 

56000,01 57000 6% 22,46 1,35 21,11 941,37 11296,41 

57000,01 58000 5% 22,46 1,12 21,34 962,70 11552,43 

58000,01 70329,61 0% 276,90 0,00 276,90 1239,60 14875,26 
 


